InfinityQuad™ Probe
Features / Benefits
Superior high-frequency
and electrical performance
• Signal paths up to 110 GHz provides wide bandwidth for RF/Microwave or high-speed digital connections
• Low and repeatable contact resistance on aluminum pads (< 0.05 Ω), ensuring accurate results
• High-performance power bypassing enables low-impedance and oscillation-free testing
Lithographic fabricated tip • Fine-pitch probe tips enable probing of pitches as small as 75 µm and pads as small as 30 µm x 50 µm with

VV (DC – 67 GHz): 15 dB for 75-250 µm pitch
WW (DC – 110 GHz): 15 dB for 75-250 µm pitch
Void (Contact Type Code in Design Capture Tool: X)
Description: Tip removed so that it does not make physical contact with the pad
*  The signal can be at the edges (1st or last) or be adjacent to any type, except G. If the adjacent type is a P, the specs only applies to pitches 125 -250 µm
and its measured as GSG.
InfinityQuad™ Probe 6
 Maximum Pad Sizes
Number of
Contacts
(including X)
75 µm
pitch
80 µm
pitch
100 µm
pitch
125 µm
pitch
75 µm
pitch
150 µm
pitch
250 µm
pitch
4 25 x 45 µm
5
6
7
8
9 30 x 50 µm
10
11
12
13
14
15
16 35 x 55 µm
17
18
19 40 x 60 µm
20
21
22
23 45 x 65 µm
24
25
InfinityQuad™ Probe 7
 Maximum Pad Sizes
Typical Insertion Loss and Return Loss for 125 µm GSG Signals DC Power De-coupling Performance
 Quadrant Compatibility
InfinityQuad probes are fully quadrant compatible with FormFactor probe stations, MicroChamber and ProbeShield technologies. InfinityQuad probe are
also compatible in a quadrant arrangement with other FormFactor quadrant-compatible probes such as Infinity Probes, ACP probes and |Z| Probes®. Probing
of corner pads is possible with equal pad spacing. For more details, see InfinityQuad Design Layout Rules.
InfinityQuad™ Probe 8
Corporate Headquarters
7005 Southfront Road
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone: 925-290-4000